

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Michelle Burchfiel (808) 544-3003 Michelle.Burchfiel@AnthologyGroup.com

Ka Makana Ali'i Welcomes The Beauty Room

Grand Opening Celebration to take place on Friday, July 21 at 1:30 p.m.

KAPOLEI, HI (July 21, 2017) – Ka Makana Ali'i is pleased to announce the grand opening of The Beauty Room. The celebration of the beauty retailer's new Kapolei location will take place on Friday, July 21 at 1:30 p.m. and include a ceremonial ribbon cutting, a traditional Chinese Lion Dance, prizes and more. Plus, the first 50 guests who check-in through Yelp starting at 1:15 p.m. will be offered an exclusive gift by The Beauty Room.

The Beauty Room provides a luxurious range of beauty services, including eyelash extensions, skin care rituals, and the popular microblading treatment that has captivated beauty gurus across social media.

Ka Makana Ali'i also welcomed two additional established, local brands to its center this month: Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate Advantage Realty and BedMart. For local real estate firm Better Homes and Gardens, this office is its eighth Hawaii location and first West O'ahu space. The firm provides comprehensive residential real estate services including marketing, technology, escrow and management expertise. BedMart, founded in 1992, has locations statewide and is proud to offer customers the best selection of mattresses at the best price.

###

Visit our website at www.kamakanaalii.com for more details about upcoming promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates, follow Ka Makana Ali'i on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram, all with the profile name @kamakanaalii.

About Ka Makana Ali'i

Ka Makana Ali'i – The Center for West O'ahu – offers residents and visitors a family-friendly, mixed-use center in the heart of Hawai'i's fastest growing community. Phase one of the 1.4 million-square-foot Macy's-anchored regional mall features more than 100 exciting stores, restaurants, a state-of-the-art Consolidated Theatres and the

state's first Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton on property. Serving as the premier gathering place for the community, Ka Makana Ali'i fulfills the shopping and dining demands of West O'ahu, where more than 80,000 new homes are projected to be constructed by 2025. Its convenient location offers excellent highway access, ample parking and public transportation for shoppers. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Ali'i will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit www.kamakanaalii.com.

Please Credit Image to Ka Makana Ali'i



Link to image: http://i.imgur.com/cQrFOzh.jpg

Caption: Ka Makana Ali'i Welcomes The Beauty Room

Media Contact: Michelle Burchfiel

(808) 544-3003

Michelle.Burchfiel@AnthologyGroup.com